
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10, 2023 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

.\. ~amc of Candidate: Carrie Barth 

Addm~: 135 E 1300th Rd 

Cny arn.i Zip Codc:_~~~~-w_i_n_C_i_ty_66_0_0_6 _________ _ 

Ot1kc Smight: Kansas State Representative 

County: Douglas 

District: 5 
------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2022 through December 31, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 4642.29 

" Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 1410.13 

3. Ca:-h ava!labk this period tAdd Lines I and 2) ........................................................ .. 6052.42 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 79.39 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Linc 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 5973.03 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule 13) ....... .. 0 

7. Othcr Transaction~ (U~c Schedule D) ............ .. 0 

GEC Form 2022 



Came Barth 

Date 

10/28/22 

10i31/22 

10/31122 

11/08122 

11/30122 

12i07/22 

12/20.122 

SCIIEDL'.LE A 
CONTRIBUTIO'.'iS A'.'iD OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
:-.ame and Address lndi,idual Ghing ~tore Appropriate Box 

of Contributor Than $ISO 
Cub Ch«k loan E fund, 

~ 

SmileDirectClub LLC Political Action Committee 
i414 Unioun St Suite 800 v' 
Nashville, TN 37219 

Brian Uhlig retired 
1915 Greenview v' 
Northbrook. IL 60062 

Derek Dummermuth Owner 
800 Industrial Park Rd Heritage Tractor v' 
Baldwin City, KS 66006 

Michael Kennedy Deciphera 

v' 1418 N 600 Rd Director of Drug Products 
Baldwin City. KS 66006 

Brian Uhlig retired 
1915 Greenview v' 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

Builders Assoc of Kansas Political Action Committee 
212 SW 8th Ave Ste 201 v' 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Atmos Energy Energy Company 

v' PO Box 650205 
Dallas. TX 75265-0205 

Sublotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total ltcmi1cd Receipt, for Period 

lotJI Unitemized Contribution, ($50 or less) 

Sak of Politi,Jl Malena!, (Unitemized) 

·r <,tal Contributwns When Contributor Not Known 

TOT AL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check. 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

S250.00 

$52.05 

S500.00 

$52.05 

$52.05 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1,406.15 

$1,406.15 

$3.98 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,410.13 
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Carrie Barth 

I Date 

I 

10131/22 

10/31/22 

10/31/22 

1118/22 

11130/22 

11/30!22 

12/14/22 

12131/22 

SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Purp(lse of Expenditure 
:'i 11me and Address or Disbursement 

WinRed Online Donation Fee 
Online 

WinRed Online Donation Fee 
Online 

Mid America Bank Service Fee 
802 Ames Street 
Baldwin City. KS 66006 

WinRed Online Donation Fee 
Online 

WinRed Online Donation Fee 
Online 

Mid America Bank service fee 
802 Ames Street 
Baldwin City, KS 66006 

walmart.com Privacy screen for computer online 
purchase 

Mid America Bank service fee 
802 Ames Street 
Baldwin City, KS 66006 

Subtotal Tbis Page 

Complete if last page or Schedule c 

Total llcrmzed Expenditure, Tlus Period 

TotJI Ctntcmi,cd Expenditures of $50 or le» 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS Pl-:RIOl> (to line 4 or Summary) 

Amount 

$19.70 

$2.05 

$3.00 

$2.05 

$2.05 

$3.00 

$40.56 

$3.00 

$75.41 

$75.41 

$3.98 

$79.39 


